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$293,000

510 NW 84TH AVE # 121, PLANTATION FL
33324
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Income Property! Beautiful 2BR/2BA unit with 2 assigned garage
spaces and rare private street access with a porch, no elevators or
hallways, ideal for pet owners. Enjoy direct access to the lobby and
garage, as well as an open kitchen featuring granite countertops,
stainless steel appliances, and an in-unit washer/dryer. Resort-style
amenities include a tropical […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 998 sq ft



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Property Features
Date added: Added 7 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 998 sq ft Year built: 2007

Subdivision Name: VERANDA CONDO Association: Yes

Original List Price: 323900 Previous List Price: 295000

County: Broward County DOM: 160

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions MLS ID: A11793805

Association Fee: $931

Building Details
Building Area Total: 998 sq ft StoriesTotal: 5

Year Built Details: Resale Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces,
Covered, On Street

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Doorman, Guard
At Site, Lobby Secured

View: Other View

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction, Other Garage Spaces: 2

Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Exterior Features: Exterior Cat Walk,
Courtyard

Attached Garage Yes/ No: Yes View Yes / No: Yes

Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch Door Features: High Impact Doors

Window Features: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds

Interior Features: Interior Hall, Lobby,
First Floor Entry, Pantry, Roman Tub, Split
Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s)

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Vinyl

Nearby Schools
High School: Plantation High Middle Or Junior School: Plantation Middle

Elementary School: Peters

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 5+ Stories,
Condo

Association Amenities: Exercise Room, Pool, Sauna,
Spa/Hot Tub, Trash Chute

Listing Courtesy of: LPT Realty, LLC Laundry Features: Washer/Dryer Hook-Up

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features:
Combination Tub & Shower, Dual Sinks

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Primary Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub


